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	Enron North America, Corp.
1400 Smith Street 
Houston, TX 77002
Telephone: (713) 853-6161
Fax: (713) 853-3129
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	NAME/TITLE
	OFFICE NUMBER/FAX
	HOME ADDRESS/PHONE

	
	
	

	Dave Delainey
President & COO
	Tel: (713) 853-3829
Fax: (713) 646-3702
email: dave.delainey@enron.com 
	4825 Linden
Bellaire, TX 77401
Tel: (713) 592-9723
Cell: (713) 907-6315


	Jeff Donahue
Managing Director
	Tel: (713) 853-5603
Fax: (713) 646-8863
email: jeff.donahue@enron.com 
	6712 Vanderbilt Street
Houston, TX 77005
Tel: (713) 665-4406
Cell: (713) 305-5603



	L. Don Miller                         Director

	Tel: (713) 853-0492
Fax: (713) 646-8863
email:     don.miller@enron.com 
	2110 Pine Valley
Houston, TX 77019
Tel:  (713) 529-6280
Cell: (713) 705-4785
Pager: (877) 345-2755


	Jinsung Myung                 Manager
	Tel: (713) 853-7330
Fax: (713) 646-8863
email: jinsung.myung@enron.com
	7171 Buffalo Speedway #1532,
Houston, TX 77025
Tel:  (713) 830-0819
  Cell: (713) 305-8779


	Clement Lau                    Associate
	Tel: (713) 853-9446
Fax: (713) 646-8863
email:  clement.lau@enron.com
	5401 Chimney Rock, #435
Houston, TX 77081
Tel:  (713) 838-0198

	Benjamin Rogers                Analyst

	Tel: (713) 853-7998
Fax: (713) 646-8863
email: benjamin.rogers@enron.com 
	3133 Buffalo Speedway, #1208
Houston, TX 77098
Tel:  (713) 355-8738

	Stuart Zisman
Senior Counsel

	Tel: (713) 853-7493
Fax: (713) 646-3393
email: szisman@enron.com 

	5409 Huisache Street
Houston, TX 77081
Tel:  (713) 665-8738
Cell: (713) 854-8665 
Pager: (800) 593-8646 






	Jordan Mintz                            Vice President, Tax
	Tel: (713) 853-7897
Fax: (713) 646-3229
email: jordan.mintz@enron.com 
	4983 Valkeith Drive
Houston, TX 77007
Tel:  (713) 729-9459
Cell: (713) 907-5948
 

	Patrick Maloy                             Sr. Tax Specialist

	Tel: (713) 853-6174
Fax: (713) 646-8213
email: patrick.maloy@enron.com 
	1516 Lawrence St.
Houston, TX 77008
Tel:  (713) 426-2868

	Roger Ondreko                     Senior Director, Accounting

	Tel: (713) 853-0640
Fax: (713) 646-8029
email: roger.ondreko@enron.com 
	9927 Sagegate
Houston, TX 77089
Tel:  (281) 481-3942
Cell: (713) 539-5068
Pager: (800) 901-6330


	Bruce Sukaly                           Vice President

	Tel: (713) 853-9796
Fax: (713) 646-3421
email: bruce.sukaly@enron.com
	2316 Quenby Street
Houston, TX 77005
Tel: (713) 524-6770 
Cell: (713) 826-4348


	Chuck Ward
Director

	Tel: (713) 345-8957
Fax: (713) 646-8863
email: 
charles.ward@enron.com
	318 Electra
Houston, TX 77024
Tel:  (713) 468-6257
Cell: (713) 304-2519 


	Ricky Simon                      Manager, Engineering
	Tel: (713) 646-6037
Fax: (713) 646-6072
email:  ricky.simon@enron.com
	12814 Ripplewood Lane
Houston, TX 77015
Tel: (713) 453-5973




	Enron Calgary
    Canterra Tower, Suite 3500                                     
400 3rd Avenue S.W.
Calgary,Alberta T2P 4H2
Telephone: (403) 974-6700
Fax: (403) 974-6707
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	NAME/TITLE
	OFFICE NUMBER/FAX
	HOME ADDRESS/PHONE

	
	
	

	Eric Le Dain                           Director
	Tel: (403) 974-6741
Fax: (403) 974-6706
email:    eric.ledain@enron.com              
	132 Lake Tahoe Green SE
Calgary, Alberta T2J 4X6


	Kate Chaney                           Associate
	Tel: (403) 974-6736
Fax: (403) 974-6706
email: kate.chaney@enron.com
	13 White Oak Cres SW
Calgary, Alberta T3C 3J7
Tel: (403) 283-0901






	Enron San Francisco                                                             101 California Street, Suite 1950 
San Francisco, CA 94111
Telephone: (415) 782-7800 
Fax: (415) 782-7851
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	NAME/TITLE
	OFFICE NUMBER/FAX
	HOME ADDRESS/PHONE

	
	
	

	Dave Parquet                           Vice President
	Tel: (415) 782-7820
Fax: (415) 782-7851
email: david.parquet@enron.com
	315 Hillside Ave.
Mill Valley, CA 94941
Tel: 415-389-8418
Cell: 415-720-8181

	Winston Cheng                           Associate
	Tel: (415) 782-7817
Fax: (415) 782-7851
email:        wcheng@enron.com
 
	3355 Octavia St. #301
San Francisco, CA 94123
Tel: 415-673-5062
Cell: 415-640-5499

	Enron Portland                                                             121 SW Salmon Street, 3WTC 0306
Portland, OR 97204
Telephone: (503) 464-3835
Fax: (503) 464-3740
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	NAME/TITLE
	OFFICE NUMBER/FAX
	HOME ADDRESS/PHONE

	
	
	

	Jim Gilbert                           Associate
	Tel: (503)464-3904
Fax: (503) 
email: 
	

	Mike Etringer                          Manager
	Tel: (503) 464-3836
Fax: (503) 464-3740
email:        metring@enron.com
	527 NE Royal Ct.
Portland, OR 97232
Tel: 503-872-8775
Cell: 503-701-4516

	
Elliot Mainzer                          Manager
	
Tel: (503) 464-3706
Fax: (503) 464-3740 
email: elliot.mainzer@enron.com
	

245 SW Lincoln #4408
Portland, OR 97201
Tel: 503-552-8016
Cell: 503-709-6959


	Gray Calvert                          Associate
	Tel: (503) 464-3733
Fax: (503) 464-3740
email:  gray.calvert@enron.com
	555 NW Park Ave. #307
Portland, OR 97209
Tel: 503-816-4784






	 Andrews & Kurth L.L.P.                                     
600 Travis, Suite 4200
Houston, TX 77002
Telephone: (713) 220-4200
Fax: (713) 220-4285
	

	NAME/TITLE
	OFFICE NUMBER/FAX
	HOME ADDRESS/PHONE

	
	
	

	Roger Rippy                           Associate, Business Transaction
	Tel: (713) 220-4458
Fax: (713) 238-7128
email:             rogerrippy@andrews-kurth.com 
	1300 Bomar St.
Houston, TX 77006
Tel: (713) 528-1633



	John McMullan                          Associate, Business Transactions
	Tel: (713) 220-4432
 Fax: (713) 238-7128
 email:                    johnmcmullan@andrews-kurth.com
	 2210 W. Dallas, #1322
 Houston, TX 77019
Tel: (713) 529-8848

	[image: ]Credit Suisse First Boston Corporation
Eleven Madison Avenue
New York, NY 10010-3629
Telephone: (212) 325-2000

	

	NAME/TITLE
	OFFICE NUMBER/FAX
	HOME ADDRESS/PHONE

	
	
	

	Global Energy & Project Finance (19th Floor)
	

	Jonathan Bram
Managing Director
	Tel: (212) 325-3580
Fax: (212) 325-8322
email: jonathan.bram@csfb.com
	5026 Arlington Avenue
Riverdale, NY 10471
Tel:  (718) 432-4764
Fax: (718) 432-4765
Cell: (917) 680-4948


	James Bartlett
Director
	Tel: (212) 325-4841
Fax: (212) 325-8322
email: james.bartlett@csfb.com
	53 Wendover Road
Rye, NY 10580
Tel:  (914) 967-6916
Cell: (917) 680-7760

	Jamie Welch 
Director
	Tel: (212) 325-4841
Fax: (212) 325-8322
email:    jamie.welch@csfb.com
	280 Park Avenue South
New York, NY 10010 
Tel:  (212) 260-9696
Fax: (212) 260-8080
Cell: (917) 783-2153


	John Stinebaugh
Vice President
	Tel: (713) 220-6712
Fax: (713) 236-9222
email: john.stinebaugh@csfb.com

	11407 Holidan Way
Houston, TX 77024
Tel:  (713) 973-2966
Fax: (713) 827-1007
Cell: (914) 645-7631


	Randy Bayless
Associate
	Tel: (212) 325-0632
Fax: (212) 325-8721
email: randy.bayless@csfb.com
	99 John Street,
Apt. 206
New York, NY 10038
Tel:  (212) 217-6844


	Rishi Modi
Analyst
	Tel: (212) 325-9130
Fax: (212) 325-8047
email:        rishi.modi@csfb.com
	80 John Street, 
Apt. 10G
New York, NY  10038
Tel:  (212) 943-9101
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